
 
 

EPHS World Language Department – Spanish Courses 
 
 

Regular Track Grades 9-12 
 

NEW Online Spanish 1 A/B 

Spanish 1 A/B (Also taken at CMS in 7th and 8th Grade) 

Spanish 2 A/B 

Spanish 3 A/B 

Spanish 4 A/B 

Spanish 5 / Spanish 1003 Concurrent Enrollment University of Minnesota  

Spanish 6 / Spanish 1004 Concurrent Enrollment University of Minnesota 

NEW AP Spanish Literature and Language 
 

 

 

Immersion Track Grades 6-12 
 

Advanced Spanish Immersion 1A and 1B (6th grade when moved to CMS) 

Advanced Spanish Immersion 2A (Currently: Spanish Language and Culture Grade 7) 

Advanced Spanish Immersion 2B (Currently: Spanish Language and Culture Grade 8)  

Advanced Spanish Immersion 3 A/B (Formerly: Advanced Spanish Immersion 9) 

Advanced Spanish Immersion 4 A/ B (Formerly: Advanced Spanish Immersion 10) 

Spanish 5 / Spanish 1003 Concurrent Enrollment University of Minnesota  

Spanish 6 / Spanish 1004 Concurrent Enrollment University of Minnesota 

NEW AP Spanish Literature and Culture (Literature Course) 

 

 

For more information about individual courses or prerequisites, please see the online course 
catalog at www.edenpr.org/eden-prairie-high-school/academics/course-registration. 
 
 

http://www.edenpr.org/eden-prairie-high-school/academics/course-registration.


 
 

EPHS World Language Department – Teachers 
 

 
Sra. Kristin Bastidas - kbastidas@edenpr.org 

Sra. Debbie Bjerke - dbjerke@edenpr.org 

Sr. Taylor Bothun - tbothun@edenpr.org 

Sra. Megan Gasco - mgasco@edenpr.org 

Srta. Jenna Gasner - jgasner@edenpr.org 

Sra. Anne Gaston - agaston@edenpr.org 

Sr. Tom Halloran - thalloran@edenpr.org 

Sra. Liz Marty - lmarty@edenpr.org 

Sra. Chelsea Olson - colson@edenpr.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


